
STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND
CIRCULATION

Date of filing: September 17, 1976
Title of Publication: THE REVIEW OF POLITICS
Frequency of Issue: Quarterly
Location of business office and office of publication: 1224 Me-

morial Library, Notre Dame, St. Joseph County, Indiana 46556
Names and Addresses of Publisher and Editor: Publisher, Uni-

versity of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556; Editor,
Thomas J. Stritch, 1224 Memorial Library, University of
Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556

Owner: University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556
The purpose, function and nonprofit status of this organization

have not changed during the preceding 12 months.
Extent and nature of circulation:

Average No.
Copies for
Each Issue
During the

Preceding Year

2200

Actual No.
Copies of

Issue Nearest
Filing Date

2200A. Total No. Copies Printed
B. Paid Circulation

1. Through dealers and
counter sales

2. Mail Subscriptions
C. Total Paid Circulation
D. Free Distribution
E. Total Distribution
F. Office Use, Left over, or

Spoiled, returns
G. Total

I certify that the statements made by me above are correct and
complete. .
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1826
1834
112
1946

254
2200

7
1806
1813
115
1928

272
2200

j
Thomas J. Stritch
Editor
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https://doi.org/10.1017/S0034670500032861


IMD

University ol Notre Dame Press
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