## STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP, MANAGEMENT AND CIRCULATION

Date of filing: September 17, 1976

Title of Publication: THE REVIEW OF POLITICS

Frequency of Issue: Quarterly

Location of business office and office of publication: 1224 Memorial Library, Notre Dame, St. Joseph County, Indiana 46556

Names and Addresses of Publisher and Editor: Publisher, University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556; Editor, Thomas J. Stritch, 1224 Memorial Library, University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556

Owner: University of Notre Dame, Notre Dame, Indiana 46556 The purpose, function and nonprofit status of this organization have not changed during the preceding 12 months.

Arramama No

Extent and nature of circulation:

	Copies for Each Issue During the Preceding Year	Actual No. Copies of Issue Nearest Filing Date
A. Total No. Copies Printed	2200	2200
B. Paid Circulation		
1. Through dealers and		
counter sales	8	7
2. Mail Subscriptions	1826	1806
C. Total Paid Circulation	1834	1813
D. Free Distribution	112	115
E. Total Distribution	1946	1928
F. Office Use, Left over, or		
Spoiled, returns	254	272
G. Total	2200	2200

I certify that the statements made by me above are correct and complete.

Stirten

Thomas J. Stritch

Editor



**University of Notre Dame Press**